. genial
. lo siento

. no puedo

tengo que

. oye
. quieres

. te gustaria

claro (or) por supuesto

este fin de semana

10. esta tarde

11

12

13

14.

15

16

17

18

19

20.

. esta noche

. mafnana

. Qué buena idea
sabes

. estoy enfermo

. estoy contento
. estoy triste

. estoy ocupado

. ¢cOmo estas?

estoy mal

Progress on Vocabulary

a. would you like....
b. I'm sad

c. tonight

d. what a good idea
e. great

f. I'm glad/happy
g. do you know

h. tomorrow

i. I'm sick

j. sure

k. hey

| can’t

m. you want, do you want

o

. tonight

. I have to

]

. 'msorry

el

g. this afternoon
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